Grimaldi

Nicotra
4) Fallica
5) Nicotra
6) Fadda
7) Saraniti

)
2) Stramondo
)

9)

Santapaola
Pulvirenti

10) Amara
11) Carrera
12) Calanna
13) Biondi
14) Maita
15) Ganesio
16) Murabito
17) Lo Presti
18) Patti

19) Curia
20) Tutone

21) Semeraro

22) Spano
23) Cannavo

24) La Causa
25) Mirabella
26) Carrabbotta

27) Russo
28) Scuderi
29) Messina

Santo
Davide
Alessandro
Luca
Simone
Emanuele
Salvatore
Concetto
Alfio
Pasquale
Alessandro
Giuseppe
Claudio
Giosue
Paolo
Giuseppe
Cristian
Fabio
Raffaele
Daniele
Federico
Alessandro
Salvatore
Noemi
Giovanni
Giuseppe
Ottavia
Federico
Salvatore

3° B tele
3° B info
3° B tele
3° Atele
4° A tele
5° C tele
3° B info
5° C info
5° Ainfo
5° C info
5° A info
4° B info
3° A tele
3° A tele
4° Cinfo
3° Ainfo
4° B tele
4° A tele
4° Ainfo
3° C tele
3° D info
5° C info
5° C info
3° Cinfo
3° Cinfo
4° A edile
3° B tele
4° A info
4° B tele
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50
49
48
45
44
43
42
41
41
40
40
39
39
39
39
38
37
36
36
36
35
35
35
35
35
35
35
34
34

30) Reale

31) Vergata
32) Palermo
33) Giuntini

34) Scapellato

35) Ruscica

36)

Arcidiacono

37) Marino
38) Lo Verde

39)
40)
41)
42)
43)
44)
45)
46)

Faranda
Spedalieri
Fichera

Milici

Longo Giuffri
Bonomo
Malaponti
Tasca

47) Trovato
48) Amato
49) Zanghi

50) Timpanaro

51) Arena
52) Corsaro
53) Torrisi

54) Cosentino
55) Costantino

56) Di Marco

57) Lo Bianco

Massimo
Enrico
Enrico
Ludovico
Alessandro
Giacomo
Giuseppe
Paolo
Enrico
Emanuele
Luca
Francesco
Giulio
Andrea
Rosario
Carlo
Enzo
Fabio
Andrea
Gianluca
Alessio
Alessandro
Antonino
Salvo
Rosario
Gianluca
Nicolo
Stefano

4° Ainfo
5° A tele
4° B info
4° A tele
4° B info
3° Atele
3° B tele
5° B info
3° Cinfo
4° Ainfo
4° C info
3° C tele
5° B info
3° D info
5° A tele
4° A tele
4° C info
3° B info
3° B tele
3° B info
3°D

4° A edile
4° B info
3°C

4° A edile
5° B info
3° D info
4° B info

33
32
32
32
31
31
31
31
30
29
29
29
28
28
27
26
25
25
24

15
13



